PARTS LIST FOR I1TEM 46016

Parts code

7800788  Body (w/o Sticker) (B16)
7E00636  Window (C12)

7800634 Roll Bar (D12)

7800790 Plated Parts Bag (DE1-DE7)
6205028 "3 Tire (E1)

9804075  Front Whee! (Yellow) (E2 x2)
8804076  Rear Whaal (Yellow) (E3 x2)
7800787 Body Sticksr

7800786 Oplional Sticker

7800794 Instructions 7800435  Servo Unit (W1)
7800705  English Box Tep 9804092  Servo Gear Bag (WA1-WAa4)
9804080 - Servo Saver Bag (WC1-WC4)
' 7800748 °3 2x32mmScrew (J1) - _
7800544  2x6mm Tapping Screw (J2) 7800586  Aeceiver PCB Unit (X1)
2080019 *7 3x8mm Tapping Screw (Black) (JI3) 7800085  Vehlcle Antenna (X2)
2080028 *4 3x10mm Tapplng Screw (Silver) (J4) 7800747  Vehicle Anlenna Cable (X3)
2080020 *6 3x10mm Tapping Screw {Black) (J5) 7800063  Vehicle Switch (X4)
2080021 *5 3x12mm Tapping Screw (J6) 7800084 NI.Cd Battery Charging Jack (X5)
2080033 *2 3x10mm Flange Tapping Screw (J11) 9804093 Power-Transistor Bag
2080023 *1 3x12mm Flange Tapping Screw (J12) (KA1 x2, XA2Z x2, XA3, XA4)
7800418 '3 Damper Mount Screw (J13)
7800464  Body Mount Screw (J14) 45002 Crystal Set AX/TX 1 Band (YAT & YA2)
2080025 *4 3xBmm Tapping Screw (Sliver) (J16} 45003 Crystal Set RX/TX 2 Band (YA1 & YAZ)
2220003 *3 4mm Fiangs Lock Nut (K2) 45004 Crystal Sst BX/TX 3 Band (YAT & YA2)
2300013 ‘3 Smm Washer (K3) 45005 Ctystal St RX/TX 4 Band (YAT & YAZ)
45008 Crystal Sel RX/TX 5 Band (YA1 & YAZ)
7800067  Battery Terminal A (T1) 45007 Crystel Sel RX/TX 6 Band (YA1 & YA2)
7800068 Batiery Terminal B (T2)
7000068 °1 Battery Terminal C (T3) 7800340  Transmitier Unif {w/o Crystal)
7800070 Ballery Terminal D (T4)
7800402 Chassis (T11) 43018 Transmitter Antenna (21)
7800403 Vehicle Battery Case Cover (T12) 7800015 Transmitlar Antanna Molder (22)
7800434 *1 Tie-Rod (T14) 7800341 Transmitter PCB Unit (Z3)
7800420 *1 Front Shaft (T15) 7800045 Stearing Wheal Spring (24)
7800455 *1 King Pin (T16) 7800352 Trigger Spring (Z5)
7800439 Cabla Busing (T17) 7800140 Steering Whaal Stickar (Z6)
8804101 ‘3 Damper (Red) (T18) 7800046 *1 Transmitter Battery Terminal (Z7)
9804043 Chassis Cover Bag (TE1-TES) 7800543 Indicator Lamp Unit (Z8)
8804078  Chassis Bumper Bag (TF1-TF3} 9804094 Transmitter Cass Bag (ZA1-2A4)
5804079 Upright Bag (TH1-TH3) TH1 x2 2804085  Steering Wheel Bag (ZB1-ZBB) ZB3 x2
8804070 Front Axlo Bag (Red) (TJ1 & T.J2) 7800047 Steering Volume {(ZC1-ZC3)

$804095  Trim Knob Bag (ZD1-ZD3)
7800149 Heal Sink D (U3).

7800437 Mdilor (U8) ‘1 Requiras 2 sets for a car. ‘5 Requires 8 sets for acar.
7800436 Mator Heat Sink (U9) ‘2 Requiros 3 sels for a car. ‘6 Requires 10 sets for a car.
7800438 Motor Connector Assembly (U10) ‘3 Requires 4 sels for a car. ‘7 Requires 11 sets for a car,
7800456 ‘1 Wheel Hub (U11) : ‘4 Raequlres 7 sels for a car. ZD3 is only used in Japan.
7800453  Left Driva Shaft (U12)
7800454  Right Drive Shaft (U13) <SPARE PARTS>
7800458  Molor Plate (U14) ltem No.
7800451  Second Shaft {U15) : 50038 Yool Set (Box Wrench...elc.)
7800452  Third Shaft (U16) 53008 1150 Sealed Ball Bearing Sat (4 pes.)”
7800457 Siide Shaft (U17) 53028 1150 Sealed Ball Bearing Sal (2 pce.)

9804080 Shift Lever Bag (UC1-UC4) UC4 x8 43007 QD Menster C.V.A.Shock Unit Set
980{074 Gear C_asg Bag (Red) (UD1-UD3) 43008 QD Monsler Gold Wheel Sel (F & R)

43008 QD Monster Spke Tires (2 pcs.)



